Ranked by number of CPAs in county. Listed alphabetically in event of tie.

Accounting Firms

Westchester County

Name Managing partner(s) Number of Number of Number of Services
Address Contact person CPAs in county, accounting partners in
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| 5 Kevin J. Keane
1 O'Connor Davies LLP * Kathleen O'Toole 138 238 47 v v v v v v v v v
500 Mamaroneck Ave., Harrison 10528 kotoole@odpkf.com 236 525 85
381-8900 * odpkf.com
1891
Citrin C Alan G. Badey
itrin Cooperman Laura DiDiego 63 82 22
2 709 Westchester Ave., White Plains 10604 Ididiego@citrincooperman.com 461 529 148 v v v v v v v v Vv v
949-2990 - citrincooperman.com
1979
CohnReznick LLP* Arnold I. Marden, Stephen J. Harrison 23 49 8
3 10 Bank St., Suite 1190, White Plains 10606 Co-office managing partners, White Plains 946 2120 280 v v v v v v v v v
684-2700 * cohnreznick.com 1919 ’
. James R. D'Arcangelo
4 D'Arcangelo & Co. !‘LP + Karen Campanile 20 32 7
800 Westchester Ave., Suite N-400, Rye Brook 10573 ' " v v v v v v v
ile@darcangelo.com NA 120 33
694-4600 * darcangelo.com
1950
Maier, Markey & Justic LLP Anthony J. Justic
. " . . q 17 30 5
222 Bloomingdale Road, Suite 400, White Plains 10605 jpk@mgroupusa.com 17 30 5 v v v v vV | v v v
644-9200 » mgroupusa.com 1985
Anthony P. Uzzo, Blaise Fredella, Richard Vaccariello,
A. Uzzo & Company CPAs PC Anthony Siniscalchi and Raymond Magi 1 18 5
287 Bowman Ave., Purchase 10577 v v v v v v ['4
auzzo@auzzo.com 1" 18 5
694-8800 * auzzo.com
1984
Harry Moehringer, Mark Levenfus, Eric A. Marks
7 Marks_ Pa"_eth LLP* Partners-in-charge, Westchester office 10 33 5] v v v v v v v v v v
660 White Plains Road, Tarrytown 10591 contacts@markspaneth.com 180 372 58
524-9000 « markspaneth.com
1907
Peretz, Resnick, Mitgang & Marcus LLP David M. Peretz
9 18 4
303 S. Broadway, Suite 105, Tarrytown 10591 dperetz@peretzcpas.com 9 18 4 v v v v v v v
332-5393 « peretzcpas.com 1990
q Scott Martin
9 Band_, Rosenbaum & Martin PC Barbara Chipelo 8 10 3 v v v v v v v
26 Burling Lane, New Rochelle 10801 bchipelo@brmepa.com 8 10 3
636-7200 * brmcpa.com
1929
Victor J. Cannistra CPA PC Victor J. Cannistra 7 8 1
1 0 43 Kensico Drive, Second floor, Mount Kisco 10549 victorc@cannistracpa.com 7 8 1 v v v v v 4 4
241-3605 + cannistracpa.com 1975
Maxwell Shmerler & Co., CPAs Ford Levy 6 7 2
1 1 11 Martine Ave., Suite 970, White Plains 10606 mshmerler@aol.com 6 7 2 v v v v V| v v
681-0400 *» msco-cpa.com 1913
Rosenberg & Chesnov CPAs LLP Alan D. Rosenberg CPA, Jody H. Chesnov CPA
1 2 " 5 1 2
111 Brook St., Third floor, Scarsdale 10583 alan@rcmycpa.com 7 1 2 v v v v v vV |v | Vv v
722-6901 * rcmycpa.com 1973
Sanossian, Sardis & Co. LLP* George Sanossian 5 6 2
700 White Plains Road, Scarsdale 10583 george.sanossian@sscpa.co 5 6 2 v v v v vV |v | v v
725-9800 * sanossiansardiscpas.co 1985
Blum & Bernstein LLP Eric Blum 4 6 2
1 3 220 White Plains Road, Tarrytown 10591 ericbd@optonline.net 4 6 2 v v v v vV | v v v
631-1010 1945
Reda, Romano & Co. LLP Al Reda CPA 4 4 2
800 Westchester Ave., Rye Brook 10573 info@redacpa.com 4 4 2 v v 4 4 4 4 4 4
701-0170 « redacpa.com 1989
Weinstein & Formanek PC CPAs* Peter Formanek CPA 4 3 1
141 E. Boston Post Road, Mamaroneck 10543 peter@foadvisor.com 4 3 1 v v v v v v v v
698-4123 +foadvisor.com 1975
ABD A iates LLP Rebecca Drechsel
ssociates Zara Scribner 3 9 2
1 4 50 Broadway, Hawthorne 10532 zaras@abdcpa.com 3 9 2 v v v v v v v
747-9000 + abdcpa.com
1974
Hymes & Associates CPA PC Michael S. Hymes 3 6 1
55 Pondfield Road, Bronxville 10708 michael@hymescpa.com 3 6 1 v v v v v |v| v v
961-1200 * hymescpa.com 1992
GKG CPA Donald R. Karlewicz CPA 17 25 7
777 Chestnut Ridge Road, Suite 301, Chestnut Ridge 10977 dkarlewicz@gkgcpa.com (Hudson Valley) (Hudson Valley) (Hudson Valley) v v v v v v v v
845-356-6100 * gkgcpa.com 1981 17 25 7
. a Phillip E. Goldstein
g Goldstein Lieberman & Company LLC Lisa Marshall 67 67 4
> 1 International Blvd., Suite 700, Mahwah, N.J. 07495 @R Eam (Hudson Valley) (Hudson Valley) (Hudson Valley) v v v v v |v| v v
[= 201-512-5700 « glcpas.com 1046 67 67 4
E Judelson, Giordano & Siegel CPA PC * Frank P. Giordano Jr. CPA 12 28 6
. 633 Route 211 East, Middletown 10941 bnatkiel@jgspc.com (Hudson Valley) (Hudson Valley) (Hudson Valley) v v v v v v v v v v
[} 845-692-9500 * jgspc.com 1932 12 28 6
4 Kahn, Hoffman & Hochman LLC * Michael Bernstein CPA 17 25 4
A division of RSSM LLP : Pl LD (Hudson Valley) (Hudson Valley) (Hudson Valley) v | v v v v v
10 Esquire Road, Suite 4, New City 10956 amorris@rssmcpa.com 135 200 27
845-634-5300 * rssmcpa.com 1956
Steve Bibas, Steven Eller, Neil Sonenberg, Alan Willinger
RSSM * A .
. Alisa Morris 35 65 1" v v v v v v v v
Z?;_zggﬂg‘éﬁ)”.gzx‘gt3&017 amorris@rssmcpa.com 35 65 11
) NA

This list is a sampling of accounting firms serving the region. If you wish your firm to be included in our next listing,

please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.

Note: *
A

+

NA
WND

Information taken from the 2014 listing.

Includes professional staff from UHY Advisors Inc. and its subsidiary entities, which are associated with UHY LLP in an alternative practice structure.
D'Arcangelo & Co. LLP has a Hudson Valley location at 510 Haight Ave., Poughkeepsie 12603, 845-473-7774, darcangelo.com. The top executive is
Jack Cina and the contact person is Maureen Abbate (mabbate@darcangelo.com). There are 15 CPAs, 20 accounting personnel and 8 out of 33

partners in the county.
Not available
Would not disclose
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